PAL Smart SPME Arrow
The Better SPME
3 2
Find more information about SPME Arrow
PAL Smart SPME Arrows - The new dimension
for Solid-Phase Micro Extraction
SPME has become one of the most widely used extraction technologies for en-
vironmental, food and clinical analyses. It is well suited for automated sample

Agitator and Heatex Stirrer Kit
PAL3-AgiHeatex-Kit
Agitator and Heatex Stirrer kit consisting of:
1 pc Agitator for the incubation and agitation of up to 6 x 20 mL vials
1 pc Heatex Stirrer for intensive heating and stirring of 1 x 20 mL vial without
stir bar
specific Heatex Stirrer insert for 10 mL vials available (not included)
specific Agitator insert for 10 mL vials available (not included)
requires firmware version 2.3 or higher and adapters for 10 mL vials
Ordering information for starter kits and suitable liners
Starter Kits PAL3-SARR-Start-GC2010 Starter Kit SPME Arrow for Shimadzu GC-2010 Plus consisting of: 1 Adaption Kit for the split/
splitless injector of Shimadzu GC-2010 Plus (ARR-SSL-Inj-GC2010), 1 Liner Nut, 1 Screw Cap,
2 SPME Arrow Liner,1 SPME Arrow Tool Kit (PAL3-SPME-Arrow-Kit)
PAL3-SARR-Start-GC2030 Starter Kit Smart SPME Arrow for Shimadzu GC-2030 consisting of: 1x Adaptation for the split/
splitless injector of SHIMADZU GC-2030, 1 pc Liner Nut, 1 pc Screw Cap,
2 pc SPME Arrow Liner ID 1.3mm (ARRLIN13-GC2010),  2 pc SPME Arrow Liner ID 1.7mm (AR-
RLIN17-GC2010), 1x PAL Smart SPME Arrow Kit (PAL3-SPME-SArr-Kit)
PAL3-SARR-Start-6890-LCh Starter Kit Smart SPME Arrow for Agilent GC 6890 with large charcoal filter consisting of: 1
Adaptation for the split/splitless injector with large charcoal filter of AGILENT GC 6890 (ARR-
SSL-Inj-GC6890-LCh), 2 SPME Arrow Liner for SSL Injector of Agilent GC 6890, 1 PAL Smart

PAL3-SARR-Start-GC8890 Starter Kit Smart SPME Arrow for Agilent GC 8890 / 8860 consisting of: 1 Adaptation for the split/
splitless injector of AGILENT GC  (ARR-SSL-Inj-GC8890), 2 SPME Arrow Liner for SSL Injector of
Agilent GC , 1x PAL Smart SPME Arrow kit (PAL3-SPME-SArr-Kit)
PAL3-SARR-Start-Intuvo Starter Kit Smart SPME Arrow for Agilent GC Intuvo consisting of: 1 Adaptation for the split/split-
less injector of AGILENT GC Intuvo (ARR-SSL-Inj-GCIntuvo), 2 SPME Arrow Liner for SSL Injector
of Agilent GC , 1x PAL Smart SPME Arrow kit (PAL3-SPME-SArr-Kit)
PAL3-SARR-Start-Tr1300 Starter Kit SPME Arrow for Thermo GC Trace 1300/1310 consisting of: 1 Adaptation Kit for the
split/splitless injector of Thermo GC Trace1300/1310 (ARR-SSL-Inj-Trace1300), 2 SPME Arrow Lin-
ers for SSL Injector of Thermo GC Trace1300/1310, 1 SPME Arrow Tool Kit (PAL3-SPME-Arrow-Kit)
PAL3-SARR-Start-TrUltra Starter Kit SPME Arrow for Thermo GC Trace Ultra consisting of: 1 Adaptation Kit for the split/
splitless injector of Thermo GC TraceUltra (ARR-SSL-Inj-TraceUltra), 2 SPME Arrow Liners for
SSL Injector of Thermo GC TraceUltra, 1 SPME Arrow Tool Kit (PAL3-SPME-Arrow-Kit)
Suitable Liners ARR-Liner-CondModule Liner for SPME Arrow Conditioning Module, package containing 3 pcs
ARRLIN13-GC2010-* SPME Arrow liner ID 1.3mm, for SSL Injector of SHIMADZU GC 2010,
only for SMPE Arrow OD 1.1mm
ARRLIN13-GC6890-* SPME Arrow liner ID 1.3mm, for SSL Injector of AGILENT GC 6890,
only for SPME Arrow with OD 1.1mm
ARRLIN13-GC7890-* SPME Arrow liner ID 1.3mm, for SSL Injector of AGILENT GC 6890,
only for SPME Arrow with OD 1.1mm
ARRLIN13-Trace1300-* SPME Arrow liner ID 1.3mm, for SSL Injector of Thermo GC Trace1300,
only for SPME Arrow with OD 1.1mm
ARRLIN17-GC2010-* SPME Arrow liner ID 1.7mm, for SSL Injector of SHIMADZU GC 2010,
for any SPME Arrow
ARRLIN17-GC6890-* SPME Arrow liner ID 1.7mm, for SSL Injector of AGILENT GC 6890,
for any SPME Arrow
ARRLIN17-GC7890-* SPME Arrow liner ID 1.7mm, for SSL Injector of AGILENT GC 7890,
for any SPME Arrow
ARRLIN17-Trace1300-* SPME Arrow liner ID 1.7mm, for SSL Injector of Thermo GC Trace1300,
for any SPME Arrow
ARRLIN20-TraceUltra-* SPME Arrow liner ID 2.0mm, for SSL Injector of Thermo GC TraceUltra,
for any SPME Arrow
*All PAL SPME Arrow liners are available as single liner (1) and as pack of 3 liners (3).
Contact the experts for sample preparation:
Or find your nearest value added reseller.